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SYLLABUS 2024 — 2025
CLASS - KINDERGARTEN

ENGLISH

MID TERM:

1) Alphabet (Aa-Zz)

2) Vowel words (a,e,i,o,u)
3) Aurticles (a, an)

4) One, many

5) Opposites

6) Am, is, are

FINAL TERM:

1) This,That, These, Those
2) Action words

3) Position words

4) Digraph

5) Make sentences

6) Picture composition
7) Comprehension

MATHEMATICS

MID TERM:

1) Comparison

2) Write in figures (1-50)

3) Number names (1-20)

4) Before, After.and\Between numbers
5) Days of the week

6) Shapes

7) Ordimalnumbers

8). Greaterthan, Lesser than and Equal to

FINAL TERM:

1) Number Names (21-50)

2) Write in Figures (51-100)

3) Months of the Year

4) Ascending and Descending Order
5) Backward Counting (20 to 1)

6) Skip Counting (2s, 5s,10s)

7) Addition

8) Subtraction




MID TERM:

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)

Myself
My family
My school
My House
Water
Festivals

FINAL TERM:

1)
2)
3)

4) Community Helpers

5)

My garden
Animals
Transport

Seasons

MID TERM:

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)

Swarbarna
Byanjanbarna

Au kar joger sobdo
Aa kar joger sobdo

| kar joger sobdo

FINAL TERM:

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
7)
8)

Ee Kar joger sobdo
U kar joger sobdo
Oo.kar joger sobdo
Ri kar joger sobdo
E kar joger sobdo
Oi kar joger sobdo
O kar joger sobdo

Ou kar joger sobdo

THEME

BENGALI




